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DL - A By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 22 John Harre Auckland Husqvarna FE250 910 579 829 611 20 4 3189

2 8B Alex Hanify Lower Hutt KTM 300 XC 907 661 869 656 4 3333 4.52 % 4.52 %

3 20B Hamish Pryde Wairoa KTM 300 EXC 993 633 930 685 16 4201 31.73 % 26.04 %

DNF 24A Kurt Amey Palmerston North Honda CRF250 3380 750 20 no card 4150

DL - AA By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 2A Daniel Edmonds Eketahuna KTM 350 XC-F 794 578 778 572 5 3022

2 9A Campbell Easton Dannevirke KTM 250 EXC 830 626 802 633 14 3731 23.46 % 23.46 %

DNF 4B Matt Lauder Otaki KTM 250 XC 805 659 820 642 no card 2926


